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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 02/19/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Tue 02/20/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 02/21/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Thu 02/22/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 02/26/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Mason Middle School

(Scrimmage)
Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field

Mon 02/26/2018 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice KHS Gym
Tue 02/27/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 02/28/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field

KHS Gym
Thu 03/01/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice KHS Gym
Fri 03/02/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field

KJH Gym
Mon 03/05/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Tue 03/06/2018 5:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Mason Middle School

(Scrimmage)
Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field

Tue 03/06/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 03/07/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 4 - KJH Football
Thu 03/08/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field

KHS Gym
Fri 03/09/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 03/12/2018 5:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Lebanon Junior High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 03/12/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Lebanon Junior High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Tue 03/13/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice KJH Gym

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 03/14/2018 5:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Milford Junior High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 03/14/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Milford Junior High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Thu 03/15/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Kings Stadium
Fri 03/16/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Mon 03/19/2018 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girls Lacrosse Meal KJH Cafeteria
Mon 03/19/2018 5:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Anderson High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 03/19/2018 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Anderson High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Tue 03/20/2018 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice KJH Gym
Wed 03/21/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH @ Lakota Ridge Junior High Voice of America Park
Wed 03/21/2018 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB @ Lakota Plains Junior High Lakota Plains Junior High

Voice of America Park
Thu 03/22/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Fri 03/23/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 4 - KJH Football
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Mon 04/02/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice KJH Gym
Tue 04/03/2018 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice KJH Gym
Wed 04/04/2018 5:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH @ Loveland Middle School Loveland Middle School
Wed 04/04/2018 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB @ Loveland Middle School Loveland Middle School
Thu 04/05/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 4 - KJH Football
Mon 04/09/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Tue 04/10/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 04/11/2018 5:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Cincinnati Hills Christian

Academy
Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field

Wed 04/11/2018 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Cincinnati Hills Christian
Academy

Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field

Thu 04/12/2018 5:00 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Kings Stadium
Fri 04/13/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 04/16/2018 5:15 pm 6:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Mon 04/16/2018 6:00 pm 6:45 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Film KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 04/16/2018 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Lakota Plains Junior High Kings Stadium
Mon 04/16/2018 7:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Lakota Ridge Junior High Kings Stadium
Tue 04/17/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 04/18/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH @ Indian Hill Middle School Indian Hill Middle School
Wed 04/18/2018 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB @ Indian Hill Middle School Indian Hill Middle School
Thu 04/19/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Fri 04/20/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 3 - Football Practice Field
Mon 04/23/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice (Backup Location) KJH Cafeteria
Mon 04/23/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Milford Junior High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 04/23/2018 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Milford Junior High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Tue 04/24/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice (Rainout Location) KJH Gym
Tue 04/24/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 4 - KJH Football
Wed 04/25/2018 6:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Wyoming Middle School Kings Stadium
Wed 04/25/2018 7:30 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Wyoming Middle School Kings Stadium
Thu 04/26/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Fri 04/27/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Sun 04/29/2018 12:00 am TBD Time: TBA -Kings LAC G JH @ Mason Comet Cup Mason High School
Mon 04/30/2018 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girls Lacrosse Meal KHS Cafeteria
Mon 04/30/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH @ TBD (Pandas) Veterans Park
Mon 04/30/2018 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB @ TBD (Vikings) Veterans Park
Tue 05/01/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 3 - Football Practice Field
Wed 05/02/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH @ Mariemont Junior High School Drackett Field
Wed 05/02/2018 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB @ Mariemont Junior High School Drackett Field
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Thu 05/03/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice (Rainout Location) KJH Gym
Thu 05/03/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 4 - KJH Football
Fri 05/04/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 4 - KJH Football
Mon 05/07/2018 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girls Lacrosse Meal KJH Cafeteria
Mon 05/07/2018 5:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH @ Lebanon Junior High School Lebanon Junior High
Mon 05/07/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB @ Lebanon Junior High School Lebanon Junior High
Tue 05/08/2018 5:30 pm 6:30 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 4 - KJH Football
Thu 05/10/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH @ Loveland Middle School Loveland Middle School
Thu 05/10/2018 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB @ Loveland Middle School Loveland Middle School
Fri 05/11/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 05/14/2018 5:30 pm 8:30 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Rainout Location KHS Cafeteria
Mon 05/14/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Anderson High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 05/14/2018 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Anderson High School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Tue 05/15/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice (Rainout Location) KHS Gym
Tue 05/15/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 05/16/2018 6:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JH vs Indian Hill Middle School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 05/16/2018 7:00 pm TBD Kings LAC G JB vs Indian Hill Middle School Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 05/21/2018 6:30 pm 7:30 pm JH Girl's Lacrosse Awards KJH Cafeteria


